

City of Newton, Kansas Engineering Office 201 E. 6th Newton, KS 67114				Project Name: Centennial Park Lift Station Project No.: 35-170106-000-0158 Project Engineer: PEC Bid Date/Time: June 8, 2017 2:00 p.m.				BID TABULATION											
Engineer's Estimate						Dondlinger Construction 2656 S Sheridan Wichita, KS 67217		Nowak Construction Co. PO Box 218 200 S Goddard Rd Goddard, Ks		McCullough Excavation 9210 E 34th St. N Wichita, Ks 67226		Middlecreek Corp. PO Box 136 Peabody, Ks 66866		Duling Construction Co. 4200 S West St. Wichita, Ks 67217		Mies Construction 1919 SW Boulevard Wichita, Ks 67213			
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION		
Base Bid																			
1	Lift Station	1	LS	\$ 125,000.00	\$ 125,000.00	\$102,000.00	\$ 102,000.00	\$ 124,460.00	\$ 124,460.00	\$ 146,500.00	\$ 146,500.00	\$ 181,700.00	\$ 181,700.00	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 175,000.00	\$ 175,000.00		
2	3" Forcemain	1,479	LF	\$ 15.00	\$ 22,185.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 22,185.00	\$ 15.30	\$ 22,628.70	\$ 13.00	\$ 19,227.00	\$ 16.80	\$ 24,847.20	\$ 22.00	\$ 32,538.00	\$ 26.00	\$ 38,454.00		
3	4" Sanitary Sewer	236	LF	\$ 15.00	\$ 3,540.00	\$ 23.00	\$ 5,428.00	\$ 21.30	\$ 5,026.80	\$ 25.00	\$ 5,900.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 5,192.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 6,608.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 6,608.00		
4	6" Sanitary Sewer	1,453	LF	\$ 20.00	\$ 29,060.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 31,966.00	\$ 23.20	\$ 33,709.60	\$ 26.00	\$ 37,778.00	\$ 26.40	\$ 38,359.20	\$ 30.00	\$ 43,590.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 43,590.00		
5	Remove and Replace Asphalt Pavement	27	LF	\$ 55.00	\$ 1,485.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 2,160.00	\$ 55.40	\$ 1,495.80	\$ 75.00	\$ 2,025.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 2,430.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 4,860.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 2,835.00		
6	Remove and Replace Curb and Gutter	65	LF	\$ 40.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 31.00	\$ 2,015.00	\$ 50.30	\$ 3,269.50	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 2,925.00	\$ 44.00	\$ 2,860.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,950.00		
7	Grant Access Drive	96	SY	\$ 35.00	\$ 3,360.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,920.00	\$ 18.40	\$ 1,766.40	\$ 19.00	\$ 1,824.00	\$ 12.50	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,440.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 3,072.00		
8	Connect to Existing Manhole	1	EA	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 1,158.00	\$ 1,158.00	\$ 3,700.00	\$ 3,700.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00		
9	Existing Sewage Tank Demolition	1	LS	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 3,181.00	\$ 3,181.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 5,650.00	\$ 5,650.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00		
10	Erosion Control	1	LS	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 332.00	\$ 332.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00		
11	Site Clearing and Restoration	1	LS	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 13,220.00	\$ 13,220.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00		
TOTAL BASE BID					\$ 222,730.00		\$ 187,474.00		\$ 210,247.80		\$ 232,404.00		\$ 282,103.40		\$ 253,896.00		\$ 290,259.00		
BID BOND						Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes			
ADDENDUM NO. 1						Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes			
ADDENDUM NO. 2						Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes			